Individual Best Times (All Time)

Azriel Chan - (974828) - Armthorpe & District SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

42.68
49.41
1:51.98
50.02

1:43.72

SC Time

32.04
1:19.01
3:35.42

37.92
1:27.49
3:48.15

36.02

37.22
1:29.26
3:42.08
1:20.60

Converted
to SC

42.20
48.80
1:50.80
49.60
1:42.90

Converted
to LC

32.70
1:20.10
3:37.00

38.70
1:28.90
3:50.50

36.50

37.80
1:30.20
3:43.90
1:20.60

LC WA
Pts

117
144
131
104
123

SC WA
Pts

249
182
98
284
252
146
220
209
158
120
228

Date

14/12/13
14/12/13
14/12/13
14/12/13
14/12/13

Date

17/11/18
07/10/17
12/01/14
10/11/18
08/10/17
12/01/14
17/11/18
17/11/18
07/10/17
12/01/14
10/11/18

Meet

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint
BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships
Doncaster Mets Indivdual Championships
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Armthorpe Schofield's Home Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Armthorpe
Doncaster
Harrogate
Armthorpe
Doncaster
Harrogate
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Doncaster
Harrogate

Armthorpe
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Licence

NE31002
NE31002
NE31002
NE31002
NE31002

License

NE182133
NE171805
NE4178

NE182132
NE171805
NE4178

NE182133
NE182133
NE171805
NE4178

NE182132
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